
 

 

MBA  Academic Calendar 2023 (Mar 23 - Dec 23) 
Sr. 

No. 
Activity Semester Month Date Day Remark 

  
Commencement of Sem II &  

Sem IV 
March 20/3/2023 Monday   

1 
ICT -Information & Communication 

Technology  
Sem II /Sem IV March 28/3/2023 Tuesday   

2 KSSA/ Concurrent Evaluation Sem II /Sem IV March 29/3/2023 Wednesday   

3 Ram Navmi Holiday March 30/3/2023 Thursday   

4 
Training Programme for Placement / 

Placement Activity  
Sem II Sem IV March 31/3/2023 Friday   

5 Mahavir Jayanti Holiday April 4/4/2023 Tuesday   

6 Session on IPR/Copyright/Patent  Sem II Sem IV April 5/4/2023 Wednesday   

7 KSSA/ Concurrent Evaluation Sem II Sem IV April 7/4/2023 Friday   

8 
Seminars / Webinars/Conference/ Library 

Usage - Case Study 
Sem II /Sem IV April 11/4/2023 Tuesday   

9 Session on Competitive Exam  Sem II /Sem IV April 20/4/2023 Thursday   

10 
Training Programme for Placement / 

Placement Activity 
Sem II/ Sem IV April 25/4/2023 Tuesday   

11 Conduct FDP  Sem II/ Sem IV April 27/4/2023 Thursday   

12 Maharashtra Din  Holiday May 1/5/2023 Monday   

13 
Conduct Administrative Development 

Programme  
Sem II Sem IV May 4/5/2023 Thursday   

14 Budhha Pournima Holiday May 5/5/2023 Friday   

15 Industrial Visit for NDA Sem II Sem IV May 7/5/2023 Sunday   

16 
Training Programme for Placement / 

PlacementActivity 
Sem II Sem IV May 10/5/2023 Wednesday   

17 
Seminars / Webinars/Conference/ Library 

Usage - Case Study 
Sem II /Sem IV May 15/5/2023 Monday   

18 
Training Programme for Placement / 

Placement/Activity 
Sem II/ Sem IV May 19/5/2023 Friday   

19 KSSA/ Concurrent Evaluation Sem II /Sem IV May 22/5/2023 Monday   

20 
ICT -Information & Communication 

Technology  
Sem II /Sem IV May 24/5/2023 Wednesday   

21 Session on IPR/Copyright/Patent  Sem II /Sem IV May 26/5/2023 Friday   

22 Soft Skills Training Programme Sem II /Sem IV May 31/5/2023 Wednesday   

23 
Training Programme for Placement / 

Placement Activity 
Sem II Sem IV Jun 1/6/2023 Thursday   

24 KSSA/ Concurrent Evaluation Sem II Sem IV Jun 2/6/2023 Friday   

25 Industrial Visit  Sem II Sem IV Jun 5/6/2023 Monday   

26 Tree Plantation Sem II Sem IV Jun 6/6/2023 Tuesday   

27 International Conference Sem II Sem IV Jun 

10/6/2023 

to 

13/6/2023 

Thursday   



 

 

28 Internal Exam Sem II Sem IV Jun 19/6/2023 Monday   

29 Preparatory Leave Sem II Sem IV Jun 28/6/2023 Wednesday   

30 External Exam Sem II Sem IV July 17/7/2023 Monday   

31 Conclusion of Sem II & IV Sem II SemIV         

32 Commencement of First & Third Term - Sem I & III         

  Summer Internship Program SEM III 
Aug to 

Sep 
      

33 Induction Program Sem I  Aug 28/8/23 Monday   

34 
ICT -Information &Communication 

Technology  
Sem I  Aug 31/8/2023 Thursday   

35 Session on IPR/Copyright/Patent  Sem I  Sep 4/9/2023 Monday   

36 Teachers Day Sem I  Sep 5/9/2023 Tuesday   

37 Life Skills Yoga Sem I  Sep 8/9/2023 Friday   

38 Soft Skills Training Programme (I) Sem I  Sep 11/9/2023 Monday   

39 Industrial Visit Sem I  Sep 14/9/2023 Thursday   

40  English Language Communication  Sem I  Sep 15/9/2023 Friday   

41 Holiday-Ganesh Chaturti Sem I  Sep 19/9/23 Tuesday   

42 Nirmalay Collection Sem I  Sep 25/9/23 Monday   

43 Career Guidance Session Sem I  Sep 26/9/2023 Tuesday   

44 Holiday Id-E-Milad Sem I  Sep 28/9/2023 Thursday   

45 
Training Programme for Placement / 

Placement Activity  
Sem I  Sep 29/9/2023 Friday   

46 Holiday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Sem I /Sem III Oct 2/10/2023 Monday   

47 KSSA/ Concurrent Evaluation Sem I /Sem III Oct 3/10/2023 Tuesday   

48 
Seminars / Webinars/Conference/ Library 

Usage - Case Study 
Sem I /Sem III Oct 6/10/2023 Friday   

49 Industrial Visit Sem I /Sem III Oct 10/10/2023 Tuesday   

50 
KSSA Activity - Knowledge Sharing 

Session Activity 
Sem I /Sem III Oct 13/10/2023 Friday   

51 Soft Skills Training Programme  Sem I /Sem III Oct 17/10/2023 Tuesday   

52 ICT/Excel Sem I /Sem III Oct 20/10/2023 Friday   

53 
KSSA Activity - Knowledge Sharing 

Session Activity 
Sem I /Sem III Oct 23/10/2023 Monday   

54 Women Empowerment - Guest Session Sem I /Sem III Oct 26/10/2023 Thursday   

55 Innovation / Incubation Sem I /Sem III Oct 30/10/2023 Monday   

56 Women Empowerment - Guest Session Sem I /Sem III Nov 1/11/2023 Wednesday   

57 
Seminars / Webinars/Conference/ Library 

Usage - Case Study 
Sem I /Sem III Nov 7/11/2023 Tuesday   

58 
Training Programme – English 

Communication 
Sem I /Sem III Nov 10/11/2023 Friday   

59 Road Safety Quiz Sem I /Sem III Nov 

12/11/2023 

to 

15/11/2023 

Sunday to 

Wednesday 
  

60 Diwali Sem I /Sem III Nov 14/11/2023 Tuesday   

61 Bhaubeej Sem I /Sem III Nov 15/11/2023 Wednesday   



 

 

62 KSSA/ Concurrent Evaluation Sem I /Sem III Nov 27/11/2023 Monday   

63 Holiday - Guru Nanak Jayanti Sem I /Sem III Nov 28/11/2023 Tuesday   

64 Internal Exam Sem I /Sem III Dec 4/12/2023 Monday   

65 Preparatory Leave Sem I /Sem III Dec 15/12/2023 Friday   

66 University Exam Sem I /Sem III Jan       

  Conclusion of Sem I & Sem III         

        

  Holidays declared are subjected to change as per the directive of SPPU   

  Time Table is displayed separately.      

  College authority’s reserves right to change any activity    

  Notification will be send as and when required     

  
 Detailed notice will be displayed as and when required 

 
  

  

 


